

City of Iowa City
2016
Forest Glen Storm Sewer Repair
Bid Tabulation



Bids Due: Thursday, April 14, 2016
2:30 PM
City of Iowa City
City Hall

No.	Item	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		Dave Schmitt Construction		Carter and Associates, Inc.		Calacci Construction Company, Inc.		Bockenstedt Excavating, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, C-4, 7" Thickness,	SY	25	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00
2	Storm Sewer, Trenched, HDPE, 15" Dual Wall Smooth Interior	LF	65	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,875.00
3	Storm Sewer, Trenched, HDPE, 18" Dual Wall Smooth Interior	LF	105	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,450.00
4	Sanitary Sewer, 8" Dia., PVC Truss	LF	40	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	Storm Inlet Type SW-541	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Manhole Type SW-401, 48" Dia.	EA	1	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,805.00	\$ 4,805.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	Adjust Water Valve	EA	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	Pavement Removal	SY	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
9	Removal of Existing Storm Sewer	LF	170	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 2,677.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00
10	Removal of Existing Sanitary Sewer	LF	40	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
11	Removal of Existing Storm Intake	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	Fence Removal and Replacement	STA	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
13	Clear and Grub	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	Topsoil, Off-Site	CY	40	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	Excavation, Class 10, Borrow	CY	200	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	Hydraulic Seeding Fertilizing and Mulching, Type 1	SF	750	\$ 0.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 562.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 450.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 150.00
17	Hydraulic Seeding Fertilizing and Mulching, Type 2	SF	3600	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,080.00
18	Temporary RECP Type 2	SF	4250	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,187.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,187.50	\$ 0.20	\$ 850.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 850.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,275.00
TOTAL				\$ 54,032.50		\$ 68,442.50		\$ 59,115.00		\$ 58,160.00		\$ 43,255.00	

Denotes Corrected Math Error